10

11

12

13

Name , Firsthame

Hartel , Daniel

Wanzke , Shane

Stein , Dario

Staar, Lieven

Konig , Christian

Wolf , Jaden

Fieck , Niclas

Karstedt , Christian

Einer , Philipp

Garbrecht , Jan

Dudzinski , Patryk

Kushmann , Danilo

Grzybowski , Christopher

Sonntag, 13. Juli 2025

gende HDC game 1 game 2 game 3 game 4 yame £ jame €

Ranking Squad 2

sum HDC Pins inkl. HDC high

M

M

0

189

205

212

157

216

202

206

178

137

190

182

218

245

244

240

195

245

179

191

181

179

202

222

244

161

189

243

178

207

221

196

226

212

190

178

216

157

175

196

186

172

241

191

195

156

186

226

190

180

168

215

162

234

194

176

215

192

214

189

192

201

169

164

181

177

203

252

206

201

224

211

192

192

241

170

214

177

145

1299

1241

1237

1230

1202

1200

1166

1157

1149

1147

1129

1127

1114

0

1299

1241

1237

1230

1202

1200

1166

1157

1149

1147

1129

1127

1114

low Diff high low
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Name , Firsthame

Kastner , Brajan

gende HDC game 1 game 2 game 3 game 4 yame £ jame €

M

Jentschura , Alexander Raphael - M

Rybicki , Marek

Switalski , Michal

Kohler , Benjamin

Burmeister , Florentine

Vetter , Robert

Philipp , Robin

Gerischer , Steffen

Tabatabai , Amir

Moritz , Alexander

Lindemann , Fiona

Michajlow , Michael

Scigala , Basia

Brod , Maria

Funk , Pierre

Sonntag, 13. Juli 2025

M

M

162

228

235

189

184

171

146

128

159

193

117

203

188

205

163

156

200

183

139

209

213

178

191

233

183

164

154

170

196

195

170

194

140

158

198

202

141

164

182

194

167

178

199

150

152

139

151

179

168

152

194

121

177

166

214

184

218

185

185

153

173

157

186

188

235

155

129

202

214

175

188

160

ek

197

203

150

189

144

168

184

203

227

198

169

162

187

167

189

161

160

214

196

170

177

173

157

sum HDC Pins inkl. HDC high

1108

1103

1093

1092

1091

1041

1088

1088

1087

1077

1072

1022

1068

1017

1011

1058

0

48

48

48

1108

1103

1093

1092

1091

1089

1088

1088

1087

1077

1072

1070

1068

1065

1059

1058

203

low Diff high low

150 53
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30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Name , Firsthame

Salwa , Pawel

Michajlow , Adile

Grotowski , Jakub

Durka , Antoni

Zemanek , Bartosz

Dimpers , Elvijs Udo

Schiebold , Erik

Dudzinski , Pawel

Grzeca , Tomasz

Sroka , Agnieszka

Gutsche , Dennis

Bielski , Pawel

Sonntag, 13. Juli 2025

gende HDC game 1 game 2 game 3 game 4 yame £ jame €

i1l al

M

0

8

136

159

180

123

151

177

150

148

189

132

183

173

191

144

173

210

215

166

199

152

166

174

149

233

147

165

182

181

209

165

144

182

161

168

156

157

223

189

176

156

168

176

167

166

148

140

155

177

146

163

167

177

125

152

132

170

168

138

164

214

175

163

179

146

173

216

157

134

160

150

sum HDC Pins inkl. HDC high

1057

995

1041

1026

1014

1009

1008

975

966

912

957

740

0

48

1057

1043

1041

1026

1014

1009

1008

975

966

960

957

740

low Diff high low
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